
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

263,284.90$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

263,284.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

263,284.90$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

263,284.90$

1,179,773.79$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,179,773.79$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

180,757.49$

27,765.73$
0.00$

27,765.73$
208,523.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

180,757.49$

27,765.73$
0.00

27,765.73
208,523.22$

700,522.82$

119,072.84$
0.00$

119,072.84$
819,595.66$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

140,586.93$

19,065.42$
0.00$

19,065.42$
159,652.35$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

140,586.93$

19,065.42$
0.00

19,065.42
159,652.35$

559,729.32$

81,275.24$
0.00$

81,275.24$
641,004.56$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

173,172.92$

29,741.09$
0.00$

29,741.09$
202,914.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

173,172.92$

29,741.09$
0.00

29,741.09
202,914.01$

701,843.79$

108,977.57$
0.00$

108,977.57$
810,821.36$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

240,443.34$

19,639.73$
0.00$

19,639.73$
260,083.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

240,443.34$

19,639.73$
0.00

19,639.73
260,083.07$

962,576.73$

85,887.85$
0.00$

85,887.85$
1,048,464.58$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,213.59$

2,790.06$
0.00$

2,790.06$
9,003.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,213.59$

2,790.06$
0.00

2,790.06
9,003.65$

35,337.65$

12,475.70$
0.00$

12,475.70$
47,813.35$

$
$
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02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,955.06$

5,506.18$
0.00$

5,506.18$
7,461.24$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,955.06$

5,506.18$
0.00

5,506.18
7,461.24$

22,149.84$

21,789.41$
0.00$

21,789.41$
43,939.25$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

91,126.35$

6,960.42$
0.00$

6,960.42$
98,086.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

91,126.35$

6,960.42$
0.00

6,960.42
98,086.77$

373,630.80$

32,218.90$
0.00$

32,218.90$
405,849.70$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,075,412.09$

19,637.38$
0.00$

19,637.38$
1,095,049.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,075,412.09$

19,637.38$
0.00

19,637.38
1,095,049.47$

4,309,663.47$

89,537.97$
0.00$

89,537.97$
4,399,201.44$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

683,523.82$

247,442.09$
0.00$

247,442.09$
930,965.91$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

683,523.82$

247,442.09$
0.00

247,442.09
930,965.91$

2,810,437.00$

1,009,868.66$
0.00$

1,009,868.66$
3,820,305.66$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

153,072.22$

2,850.60$
0.00$

2,850.60$
155,922.82$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

153,072.22$

2,850.60$
0.00

2,850.60
155,922.82$

661,579.38$

12,333.68$
0.00$

12,333.68$
673,913.06$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

352.79$
0.00$

352.79$
352.79$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

352.79$
0.00

352.79
352.79$

0.00$

1,612.48$
0.00$

1,612.48$
1,612.48$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,943.42$

255.87$
0.00$

255.87$
4,199.29$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,943.42$

255.87$
0.00

255.87
4,199.29$

15,796.87$

991.94$
0.00$

991.94$
16,788.81$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

16,427.10$

548.28$
0.00$

548.28$
16,975.38$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

16,427.10$

548.28$
0.00

548.28
16,975.38$

47,229.96$

1,097.21$
0.00$

1,097.21$
48,327.17$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

320,579.95$

66,379.92$
0.00$

66,379.92$
386,959.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

320,579.95$

66,379.92$
0.00

66,379.92
386,959.87$

1,307,209.48$

276,351.84$
0.00$

276,351.84$
1,583,561.32$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

31,856.23$

1,936.52$
0.00$

1,936.52$
33,792.75$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

31,856.23$

1,936.52$
0.00

1,936.52
33,792.75$

120,663.33$

8,685.63$
0.00$

8,685.63$
129,348.96$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

41,496.19$

2,120.59$
0.00$

2,120.59$
43,616.78$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

41,496.19$

2,120.59$
0.00

2,120.59
43,616.78$

157,542.02$

8,365.75$
0.00$

8,365.75$
165,907.77$

$
$

02 03 66  Rucker Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$
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02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

46,938.66$

1,894.95$
0.00$

1,894.95$
48,833.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

46,938.66$

1,894.95$
0.00

1,894.95
48,833.61$

187,131.47$

7,076.23$
0.00$

7,076.23$
194,207.70$

$
$

02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,426.28$

5,643.75$
0.00$

5,643.75$
12,070.03$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,426.28$

5,643.75$
0.00

5,643.75
12,070.03$

36,687.58$

23,234.36$
0.00$

23,234.36$
59,921.94$

$
$

02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

246.02$

2,701.84$
0.00$

2,701.84$
2,947.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

246.02$

2,701.84$
0.00

2,701.84
2,947.86$

1,007.70$

9,778.44$
0.00$

9,778.44$
10,786.14$

$
$
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02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

8,953.93$
0.00$

8,953.93$
8,953.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

8,953.93$
0.00

8,953.93
8,953.93$

0.00$

38,111.12$
0.00$

38,111.12$
38,111.12$

$
$

02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

106,564.64$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

106,564.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

106,564.64$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

106,564.64$

446,259.85$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

446,259.85$
$
$

Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,584,027.20$

472,187.14$
0.00$

472,187.14$
4,056,214.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,584,027.20$

472,187.14$
0.00

472,187.14
4,056,214.34$

14,636,772.85$

1,948,742.82$
0.00$

1,948,742.82$
16,585,515.67$

$
$
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